Position

Wastewater Supervisor
Wastewater Worker |
Wastewater Worker |

Wastewater Supervisor

Other Positions Held

City

Point Arena
Point Arena
Point Arena

Point Arena

Department

Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater

Total Wages

$48,052
$26,024
$16,376

$6,339

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$2,712
$0
$4,918
$0



