Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Supervisor		Point Arena	Wastewater	\$48,052	\$2,712
Wastewater Worker I		Point Arena	Wastewater	\$26,024	\$0
Wastewater Worker I		Point Arena	Wastewater	\$16,376	\$4,918
Wastewater Supervisor		Point Arena	Wastewater	\$6,339	\$0